e —————————————

CBSE Affiliation No: 430352

Book No. _05 Admission No, 533 o

1
2

iy W &

o f
12.

13.

14,
15,
16.
17.

18
19
20
21

f

Guiarat Public School| &

CHHANI ROAD, VADODARA

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

o
PO
dl a
@:
P vy

School code: 10330

Sr. No. 308 PA——

Name of the student ARYANY_IJ_&YKUM_(\R SINGH
e 3. Father's/Guardian's Name VIJAYKUMAR SINGH

SECOND OCTOBER

Mother's Name A AL N
Date of Birth (In Christian Era) (In figures) 02-10-2013 (In words)

TWO THOUSAND THIRTEEN

Place of Birth -
Nationality INDIAN
Whether the candidate belongs to Schedule Casle or Schedule Tribe or OBC -
Date of admission with class 03-05-2022 STD:-IV (FOURTH)

Class in which the student last studied (In figures) [\
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result _ MARCH-2023

(In words) __ FOURTH

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class -
Subjects Studied 1 ENGLISH 2 SCIENCE

5 _GUJARATI 6 COMPUTER 7 HINDI

Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class YES
(In words) _FIFTH

3 SOCIALSCIENCE 4 MATHEMATICS

If so, to which class (In figures) V

Month upto which the student has paid school dues MARCH-2023
In Grade IV

Out of 214

Attendance 155

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) -
curricular activities in which the student usually took part (_mention achievement

Games played or extra-

level therein) - .
. General Conduct GOQD

. Date of issue of certificate 23-06-2023

. Any other remarks
240602045141910032

. Student's UID number

Note: - Certified that the above information is in accordance with school records. No change in any entry in this certificate

shall be made except by the authority issuing it. {

U

i < A&Z b Principal
Clas kafacher SChecked by GUJABAT PlingkoiC SCHQ§H



