

No

## Gujarat Public School



CHHANI ROAD, VADODARA

## TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

CBSE Affiliation	No: 430352	
	Admission No. 533	School code: 10330
1. Name of the stude	ent ARYAN VIJAYKUMAR SINGH	Sr. No. 308
2. Mother's Name	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	
4. Date of Birth (In Ci	3. Father's/Guardian's	Name VIJAYKUMAR SINGH
TWO THOUSAN		s) SECOND OCTOBER
5. Place of Birth -		
6. Nationality INDIA	N	
7. Whether the candid	ate belongs to Schedule Costs as O. L	
8. Date of admission w	ate belongs to Schedule Caste or Schedule Tribe	e or OBC
9. Class in which the s	student last studied (In Formack) IV	
10. School/Board Annua	student last studied (In figures) IV (In al Examination last taken with result MARCH-2	words) FOURTH
11. Whether failed, if so	once/twice in the same class	2023
12. Subjects Studied 1	ENGLISH 2 SCIENCE SO	OCIAL COLUMN
5 GUJARATI	ENGLISH 2 SCIENCE 3 SO 6 COMPUTER 7 HINDI	OCIAL SCIENCE 4 MATHEMATICS
	promotion to the higher class YES	
14 Month unto which the	In figures) V (In words) FIFTH	
15. Attendance 155	e student has paid school dues MARCH-2023	3
15. Attendance 155	Out of 214	In Grade _IV
16. Whether NCC Cadet/	Boy Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given) _	
17. Games played or ext	tra- curricular activities in which the student	usually took part (mention achievement
level therein) -	Name Vy	
18. General Conduct GO	OD	
19. Date of issue of certific	cate 23-06-2023	
20. Any other remarks		
21. Student's UID number	240602045141910032	
Note: - Certified that the abo	ve information is in accordance with school record to by the authority issuing it.	rds. No change in any entry in this certifical
		Rhumik
h.	reial dant.	Dela
Class Teacher	Checked by	GILLADATTACIDAL